Hotel ICON - The Market Buffet Price

2024 October
Breakfast
Lunch

Brunch
Afternoon Tea
Dinner

2024 November
Breakfast

Lunch

Brunch
Afternoon Tea
Dinner

2024 December
1 Dec

Breakfast
Brunch
Afternoon Tea
Dinner

2-8 Dec
Breakfast

Lunch

Brunch
Afternoon Tea
Dinner

9-15 Dec
Breakfast
Lunch

Brunch
Afternoon Tea
Dinner

16-23 & 28-30 Dec
Breakfast

Lunch

Brunch

Afternoon Tea
Dinner

06:30-10:30
12:00-14:30
11:45-14:30
15:00-17:00
18:30-22:00
18:30-22:00

06:30-10:30
12:00-14:30
11:45-14:30
15:00-17:00
18:30-22:00
18:30-22:00

06:30-10:30
11:45-14:30
15:00-17:00
18:30-22:00

06:30-10:30
12:00-14:30
12:00-14:30
11:45-14:30
15:00-17:00
18:30-22:00
18:30-22:00

06:30-10:30
12:00-14:30
11:45-14:30
15:00-17:00
18:30-22:00
18:30-22:00

06:30-10:30
12:00-14:30
11:45-14:30
15:00-17:00
18:30-22:00
18:30-22:00

24- 26 Dec (Tuesday-Thursday, Christmas)

Breakfast
Brunch
Dinner

27 Dec (Friday)
Breakfast
Brunch

Dinner

06:30-10:30
11:45-14:30
17:30-20:00
20:30-23:00

06:30-10:30
11:45-14:30
17:30-20:00
20:30-23:00

31 Dec (Tuesday, New Year's Eve)

Breakfast
Brunch
Dinner

06:30-10:30
11:45-14:30
17:30-20:00
20:30-23:00

Daily
Mon-Fri
Sat-Sun & Public Holidays

Mon-Thu
Fri, Sat-Sun & Public Holidays

Daily
Mon-Fri
Sat-Sun & Public Holidays

Mon-Thu
Fri, Sat-Sun & Public Holidays

Daily

Mon-Thu

Fri

Sat-Sun & Public Holidays
Daily

Mon-Thu

Fri, Sat-Sun & Public Holidays

Daily

Mon- Fri

Sat-Sun & Public Holidays
Daily

Mon-Thu

Fri, Sat-Sun & Public Holidays

Daily

Mon- Fri

Sat-Sun & Public Holidays
Daily

Mon-Thu

Fri, Sat-Sun & Public Holidays

1st Seating
2nd Seating

1st Seating
2nd Seating

1st Seating
2nd Seating

Adult Child (aged 3-11)
$298 $188
$428 $318
$688 $448

$468 per person, $798 for 2 persons
$858 $578
$908 $628
$298 $188
$428 $318
$688 $448
$468 per person, $798 for 2 persons
$858 $578
$908 $628
$298 $188
$688 $448
$468 per person, $798 for 2 persons
$908 $628
$298 $188
$538 $418
$568 $448
$758 $528
$468 per person, $798 for 2 persons
$928 $618
$968 $658
$298 $188
$568 $448
$758 $528
$468 per person, $798 for 2 persons
$928 $618
$968 $658
$298 $188
$588 $468
$758 $528
$468 per person, $798 for 2 persons
$928 $618
$968 $658
$298 $188
$888 $628
$1,098 $738
$1,048 $688
$298 $188
$758 $528
$968 $658
$968 $658
$298 $188
$828 $568
$1,098 $738
$1,198 $768



