

Hotel ICON - The Market Buffet Price			Adult	Child (aged 3-11)	
2024 October					
Breakfast	06:30-10:30	Daily	\$298	\$188	
Lunch	12:00-14:30	Mon-Fri	\$428	\$318	
Brunch	11:45-14:30	Sat-Sun & Public Holidays	\$688	\$448	
Afternoon Tea	15:00-17:00	•	\$468 per perso	n, \$798 for 2 persons	
Dinner	18:30-22:00	Mon-Thu	\$858	\$578	
Diffici	18:30-22:00	Fri, Sat-Sun & Public Holidays	\$908	\$628	
	18.30-22.00	Fil, Sat-Sull & Fublic Holidays	\$300	\$020	
2024 November					
Breakfast	06:30-10:30	Daily	\$298	\$188	
Lunch	12:00-14:30	Mon-Fri	\$428	\$318	
Brunch	11:45-14:30	Sat-Sun & Public Holidays	\$688	\$448	
Afternoon Tea	15:00-17:00	•	\$468 per perso	n, \$798 for 2 persons	
Dinner	18:30-22:00	Mon-Thu	\$858	\$578	
Diffici	18:30-22:00	Fri, Sat-Sun & Public Holidays	\$908	\$628	
		,			
2024 December 1 Dec					
Breakfast	06:30-10:30		\$298	\$188	
Brunch	11:45-14:30		\$688	\$448	
Afternoon Tea	15:00-17:00		· ·	n, \$798 for 2 persons	
Dinner	18:30-22:00		\$408 per perso \$908	\$628	
2-8 Dec	10.50-22.00		\$300	\$020	
	06.20 10.20	Delle	¢200	¢100	
Breakfast	06:30-10:30	Daily	\$298	\$188	
Lunch	12:00-14:30	Mon-Thu	\$538	\$418	
	12:00-14:30	Fri	\$568	\$448	
Brunch	11:45-14:30	Sat-Sun & Public Holidays	\$758	\$528	
Afternoon Tea	15:00-17:00	Daily	\$468 per perso	n, \$798 for 2 persons	
Dinner	18:30-22:00	Mon-Thu	\$928	\$618	
	18:30-22:00	Fri, Sat-Sun & Public Holidays	\$968	\$658	
9-15 Dec					
Breakfast	06:30-10:30	Daily	\$298	\$188	
Lunch	12:00-14:30	Mon- Fri	\$568	\$448	
Brunch	11:45-14:30	Sat-Sun & Public Holidays	\$758	\$528	
Afternoon Tea	15:00-17:00	Daily		n, \$798 for 2 persons	
Dinner	18:30-22:00	Mon-Thu	\$928	\$618	
Diffici	18:30-22:00	Fri, Sat-Sun & Public Holidays	\$968	\$658	
16-23 & 28-30 Dec		,	,,,,,		
Breakfast	06:30-10:30	Daily	\$298	\$188	
Lunch	12:00-14:30	Mon- Fri	\$588	\$468	
Brunch	11:45-14:30	Sat-Sun & Public Holidays	\$758	\$528	
Afternoon Tea	15:00-17:00	Daily	\$468 per perso	n, \$798 for 2 persons	
Dinner	18:30-22:00	Mon-Thu	\$928	\$618	
-	18:30-22:00	Fri, Sat-Sun & Public Holidays	\$968	\$658	
24- 26 Dec (Tuesday-T	hursday, Christmas)	,			
Breakfast	06:30-10:30		\$298	\$188	
Brunch	11:45-14:30		\$888	\$628	
Dinner	17:30-20:00	1st Seating	\$1,098	\$738	
	20:30-23:00	2nd Seating	\$1,048	\$688	
27 Dec (Friday)					
Breakfast	06:30-10:30		\$298	\$188	
Brunch	11:45-14:30		\$758	\$528	
Dinner	17:30-20:00	1st Seating	\$968	\$658	
	20:30-23:00	2nd Seating	\$968	\$658	
31 Dec (Tuesday, New			4000	***	
Breakfast	06:30-10:30		\$298	\$188	
Brunch	11:45-14:30		\$828	\$568	
Dinner	17:30-20:00	1st Seating	\$1,098	\$738	
	20:30-23:00	2nd Seating	\$1,198	\$768	